LED011R2
Product Information Bulletin
LINEARlight FLEX TOPLED
Flexible LED Strip
• Long life: Up to 100,000 hours depending on color. New
HOW2 white modules service life is up to 50,000 hours.
• OSRAM Power TOPLED® allows high luminous flux
• 120° viewing angle per LED

Data reflects statistical mean values. Actual data may differ depending on variances in the manufacturing process.
**New product. Contact OSRAM SYLVANIA for availability.
Ordering Guide
LM / 617 / OS / LM10A / A
LINEARlight Module Wavelength Opto ID No. Color Code
617nm Semiconductor A = Red (Amber)
Power Supply Ordering Information
OPTOTRONIC® 6W (51501) OPTOTRONIC 20W (51512) OPTOTRONIC 75W (51513, 51514)
LED Item No. of Max. No. of Max. No. of Max.
Number Color Coupons* Length (ft) Coupons* Length (ft) reels*** Length (ft)**
70061 Yellow 5 2.3 16 7.35 1 27.55
70062 Red 5 2.3 16 7.35 1 27.55
70063 True Green 5 2.3 16 7.35 1 27.55
70064 Blue 5 2.3 16 7.35 1 27.55
70065 White 6 2.75 20 9.2 1.3 35.9
70105 White 4 1.8 13 6.0 0.87 23.9
70089 White 4 1.8 13 6.0 0.87 23.9
70104 White 4 1.8 13 6.0 0.87 23.9
* A coupon is a sub-section of 10 LINEARlight FLEX TOPLEDs with a length of 5.5".
**Maximum length that can be powered from one end is 13.8 ft. To power entire length
of 1 reel connect power feed to the center or to both ends of the reel.
*** For dimming LINEARlight FLEX TOPLEDs with OT DIM or OT RGB 1CH DIM, allow for an additional power consumption of 3 watts for a
70 watt LED load.